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Cloth-backed sanding rolls are engineered for flexibility and fast cutting. They can be torn to length and offer hand 
sanding versatility in intricate or ornate areas for removal, blending and finishing applications.

General Purpose Shop Rolls and Hand Pads

3M™ Utility Cloth Rolls 314D
	● Aluminum oxide on J wt cloth 

backings
	● Ideal for all utility jobs
	● Can be torn into strips and rolled 

without shelling

3M™ 7440 3M™ 7446 3M™ 7447 3M™ 7447 PRO 3M™ 7448 PRO 3M™ 8447
	● Most durable and    
aggressive pad for 
quick stock removal

	● Similar to steel 
wool grade 4

	● Specially designed 
for hand blending and       
finishing stainless steel

	● Similar to steel wool 
grade 3

	● Clean, blend, finish 
and deburr faster    
and easier

	● Similar to steel wool 
grade 1

	● Clean, blend, finish and 
deburr faster and easier

	● Longer lasting pad
	● Center Perf'd
	● Similar to steel wool 
grade 1

	● Ideal for surface prep for 
color coat, general scuff-
ing, cleaning and blending

	● Center Perf'd
	● Similar to steel wool  
grade 00

	● High cut for paint 
prep, blending and 
scuffing

	● Similar to steel 
wool grade 2

Non-Woven hand pads are made of a nylon web impregnated with abrasive grain and resin bond. The are designed for 
applications ranging from heavy-duty cleaning to polishing. They are an excellent replacement for steel wool.

Order Size Grade List Price Sale Price
3MA7000118514
3MA7000118513
3MA7000118512
3MA7000118511
3MA7000118510
3MA7000118509
3MA7000118508

1" x 50 yards
1" x 50 yards
1" x 50 yards
1" x 50 yards
1" x 50 yards
1" x 50 yards
1" x 50 yards

P80J
P100J
P120J
P150J
P180J
P220J
P240J

$28.17
$27.23
$27.23
$27.23
$27.23
$27.23
$27.23

$23.15
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38

Order Pad Type Color Size Grade Packaging List Price Sale Price
3MA7100080459
3MA7100082599
3MA7000000728
3MA7100023339
3MA7100023340
3MA7000120942

7440
7446
7447
7447 PRO
7448 PRO
8447

Tan
Gray
Maroon
Maroon
Gray
Maroon

6" x 9"
6" x 9"
6" x 9"
6" x 9"
6" x 9"
6" x 9"

A-MED
S-MED
A-VFN
A-VFN
S-ULF
A-VFN

20 bx / 40 cs
20 bx / 40 cs
20 bx / 60 cs
20 bx / 60 cs
20 bx / 60 cs
20 bx / 60 cs

$70.30 bx
$47.33 bx
$26.12 bx
$26.12 bx
$26.12 bx
$30.30 bx

$57.78 bx
$38.90 bx
$21.48 bx
$21.48 bx
$21.48 bx
$24.90 bx


