

## General Purpose Shop Rolls and Hand Pads

Cloth-backed sanding rolls are engineered for flexibility and fast cutting. They can be torn to length and offer hand sanding versatility in intricate or ornate areas for removal, blending and finishing applications.

## 3M™ Utility Cloth Rolls 314D

- Aluminum oxide on J wt cloth backings
- Ideal for all utility jobs
- Can be torn into strips and rolled without shelling





Order	Size	Grade	List Price	Sale Price
3MA7000118514	1" x 50 yards	P80J	\$28.17	\$23.15
3MA7000118513	1" x 50 yards	P100J	\$27.23	\$22.38
3MA7000118512	1" x 50 yards	P120J	\$27.23	\$22.38
3MA7000118511	1" x 50 yards	P150J	\$27.23	\$22.38
3MA7000118510	1" x 50 yards	P180J	\$27.23	\$22.38
3MA7000118509	1" x 50 yards	P220J	\$27.23	\$22.38
3MA7000118508	1" x 50 yards	P240J	\$27.23	\$22.38

Non-Woven hand pads are made of a nylon web impregnated with abrasive grain and resin bond. The are designed for applications ranging from heavy-duty cleaning to polishing. They are an excellent replacement for steel wool.

3M <sup>™</sup> 7440	3M™ 7446	3M™ 7447	3M™ 7447 PRO	3M™ 7448 PRO	3M™ 8447
Most durable and aggressive pad for quick stock removal     Similar to steel wool grade 4	<ul> <li>Specially designed for hand blending and finishing stainless steel</li> <li>Similar to steel wool grade 3</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Clean, blend, finish and deburr faster and easier</li> <li>Similar to steel wool grade 1</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Clean, blend, finish and deburr faster and easier</li> <li>Longer lasting pad</li> <li>Center Perf'd</li> <li>Similar to steel wool grade 1</li> </ul>	Ideal for surface prep for color coat, general scuffing, cleaning and blending     Center Perf'd     Similar to steel wool grade 00	<ul> <li>High cut for paint prep, blending and scuffing</li> <li>Similar to steel wool grade 2</li> </ul>

Order	Pad Type	Color	Size	Grade	Packaging	List Price	Sale Price
3MA7100080459	7440	Tan	6" x 9"	A-MED	20 bx / 40 cs	\$70.30 bx	\$57.78 bx
3MA7100082599	7446	Gray	6" x 9"	S-MED	20 bx / 40 cs	\$47.33 bx	\$38.90 bx
3MA7000000728	7447	Maroon	6" x 9"	A-VFN	20 bx / 60 cs	\$26.12 bx	\$21.48 bx
3MA7100023339	7447 PRO	Maroon	6" x 9"	A-VFN	20 bx / 60 cs	\$26.12 bx	\$21.48 bx
3MA7100023340	7448 PRO	Gray	6" x 9"	S-ULF	20 bx / 60 cs	\$26.12 bx	\$21.48 bx
3MA7000120942	8447	Maroon	6" x 9"	A-VFN	20 bx / 60 cs	\$30.30 bx	\$24.90 bx



MINNEAPOLIS: 800-842-2679 • 612-781-7441 **DULUTH:** 800-662-5789 • 218-628-0303

WINONA: 800-862-6093 • 507-459-4210

MarsSupply.com • sales@marssupply.com

**BLOOMINGTON**: 800-862-6093 • 952-884-9388